
 
Diary Dates: April 2019 – September 2019 

 
Please note that this is not a comprehensive list - more dates may follow as 
they arise. 
 

Week 
Commencing April 2019 

22/04/19 

● Tuesday 23rd April School opens for Summer Term 
● Friday 26th April Parents Forum 2.15pm School Hall 
● Friday 26th April FSFA Easter Disco School Hall (TBC) 

29/04/19  

Week 
Commencing May 2019 

06/05/19 
● Tuesday 9th May Class and Whole School Photos 
● Tuesday 9th May FSFA AGM 6.30pm School Hall 

13/05/19 
● SATS WEEK for Year 6 & Year 2 
● Wednesday 15th - Friday 17th May Year 3-5 Robinwood Residential 

20/05/19 ● Friday 24th May Half Term Begins 3pm 

 Half Term May 27th - May 31st School Closed 

Week 
Commencing June 2019 

03/06/19 

● Monday 3rd June Teacher Training Day School Closed 
● Tuesday 4th June School Re-opens for Summer 2 
● Wednesday 5th June - Friday 7th June Year 6 London Residential 

10/06/19 ● PHONICS SCREENING WEEK for Years 1 & 2 

17/06/19 ● Friday 21st June School Sports Day 1pm 

24/06/19  

Week 
Commencing July 2019 

01/07/19  

08/07/19 

● Wednesday 10th July Year 6 Maths Challenge @ Duchess Community High 
School 

● Thursday 11th July Year 6 Disco at the Plough (TBC) 
● Friday 12th July School Reports out to Parents 

15/07/19 
● Friday 19th July Brinkburn Priory Year 6 Leavers and End of Year 

Celebration Service 

 Summer Break 22nd July - 2nd September 2019 

Week 
Commencing September 2019 

02/09/19 
● Monday 2nd September Teacher Training Day - School Closed 
● Tuesday 3rd September School Re-opens for Autumn Term 

 


